
Sports Partnership Programme 2018/19 

Date Description Income Expenditure Balance 

2018/19 SSP Funding £18,570.00  £18,570.00 

2018/19 SSP Funding  £9285.00 £9285.00 
2018/19 Opal 2nd payment  £1934.99 £7350.01 

2018/19 Yoga  £1221.00 £6129.01 
June 19 Tennis Centre –Transport  £96.00 £6033.01 

July 19 Tennis Coaching  £60.00 £5973.01 
Sept 19 Balanceability  £1231.00 £4742.01 

Sept 19 Badminton Equipment  £317.62 £4424.39 

Dec 18 Swimming Subsidy  £178.23 £4246.16 
June 19 Rugby Coaching  £120.00 £4126.16 

2018/19 Skipping Ropes  £66.00 £4060.16 
Sept 19 Football Strips & Jackets  £99.26 £3960.90 

2018/19 Y3/4 First aid Training  £380.00 £3580.90 

 


